=137

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Sarpsborg bussterminal
Borgbygget

Skogholtet

Eikveien

Opstad bedehus
Briskeveien

Borgbygget

Sarpsborg bussterminal

& 137

Lerdag
Ukedager

Sarpsborg bussterminal
Borgbygget

Skogholtet

Eikveien

Opstad bedehus
Briskeveien

Borgbygget

Sarpsborg bussterminal

Hannestad gst - Greaker

07:15
07:22
07:26
07:34
07:37
07:40
07:42
07:50

09:15
09:22
09:26
09:34
09:37
09:40
09:42
09:50

11:15
11:22
11:26
11:34
11:37
11:40
11:42
11:50

Hannestad

09:15
09:22
09:26
09:34
09:37
09:40
09:42
09:50

11:15
11:22
11:26
11:34
11:37
11:40
11:42
11:50

13:15
13:22
13:26
13:34
13:37
13:40
13:42
13:50

13:15
13:22
13:26
13:34
13:37
13:40
13:42
13:50

gst

17:15
17:22
17:26
17:34
17:37
17:40
17:42
17:50

15:15
15:22
15:26
15:34
15:37
15:40
15:42
15:50

- Greaker

21:15
21:22
21:26
21:34
21:37
21:40
21:42
21:50

17:15
17:22
17:26
17:34
17:37
17:40
17:42
17:50

19:15
19:22
19:26
19:34
19:37
19:40
19:42
19:50

21:15
21:22
21:26
21:34
21:37
21:40
21:42
21:50

Gyldig: 23.06.2025 - 17.08.2025

Gyldig: 23.06.2025 - 17.08.2025



=137

Sendag
Ukedager

Sarpsborg bussterminal
Borgbygget

Skogholtet

Eikveien

Opstad bedehus
Briskeveien

Borgbygget

Sarpsborg bussterminal

Hannestad gst - Greaker

15:15
15:22
15:26
15:34
15:37
15:40
15:42
15:50

17:15
17:22
17:26
17:34
17:37
17:40
17:42
17:50

19:15
19:22
19:26
19:34
19:37
19:40
19:42
19:50

21:15
21:22
21:26
21:34
21:37
21:40
21:42
21:50

Gyldig: 23.06.2025 - 17.08.2025



